Today, almost all new cars are equipped with air conditioning.
The refrigerant inside the air conditioner is usually a halogen,
which if not contained is harmful to the environment. Also,
if the refrigerant leaks out of the air conditioner, its cooling
capacity will decrease.
At the same time, the need for
lower fuel consumption drives the
use of high pressure fuel injection.

Gas flow  160 sccm
Ambient temperature range  10 – 45°C (50 – 113°F)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ecotec E3000 Multi-gas leak detector
230 V, 50 Hz 530-001
100/115 V, 50/60 Hz  530-002
Sniffer line with integrated display and push-buttons
SL3000-3, 3 m length 525-001
SL3000-5, 5 m length 525-002
SL3000-10, 10 m length 525-003
SL3000-15, 15 m length 525-004
Sniffer tips
ST 312, 120 mm, rigid 12213
FT 312, 120 mm, flexible 12214
ST 200, 200 mm, rigid 12218